
   
  

   

   
 

     
    

  
           

      
    

   
          

        
    

       
    

       
    

   
   

       
    

        
    

   
        

   
           

   
           

 
                

                 
 

        
 

        
        

 
       

 
         

        
 

                                             
                    

                                
                                  
                          

                          
  

Coronavirus Information Update 
April 20, 2020 

Office of Academics 

BCPS 2019/20 School Year Calendar - Weekly Update 
April 20 – April 24 Monday – Friday 

• Instructional days (remote)
April 22 Wednesday

• Third Quarter Report Cards available via Virtual Counselor or BCPS app
April 27 – May 1 Monday – Friday

• Instructional days (remote)
May 4 Monday

• Fourth Quarter Interim Reports available v
May 4 – May 8 Monday – Friday 

• Instructional Days (remote)
May 11 – May 15 Monday – Friday 

• Instructional Days (remote)
May 18 – May 22 Monday – Friday 

• Instructional Days (remote)
May 25 Monday

• Schools and District Offices Closed
May 26 – May 29 Tuesday – Friday 

• Instructional Days (remote)
June 1 – June 2 Monday – Tuesday

• Instructional Days (remote)
June 2 Tuesday

ia Virtual Counselor or BCPS app 

• Currently scheduled last day of school for students
June 3 Wednesday

• Employee Planning Day - currently scheduled last day for teachers
June 10 Wednesday

• Anticipated date for School Year 2019-20 Final Report Cards to be issued

As of April 20, 2020, there are 43 calendar days, and 31 instructional days, remaining in the 2019/20 school year. 
There are 122 calendar days until August 19, 2020, the first school day of the 2020/21 school year. 

For parent information on BCPS digital initiatives, visit browardschools.instructure.com/courses/411. 

For Distance Learning information and tools, visit browardschools.com/learningnevercloses 
or email the Office of Academics at cao@browardschools.com. 

For District updates on COVID-19, visit browardschools.com/coronavirus. 

Please note information is always changing and we will
provide the latest updates as soon as possible. 
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